
STOCK ITEM SIZE(mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Wall Panel

Floor Panel

Single Slope
Panel

2400x900x8

2400x900x12.5

2400x1200x8

2400x1200x15.5

2400x1200x20

1800x900x30

1800x900x40

1800x900x50

2400x1200x20

1200x300 -( 21-24.8 )

1200x600 -( 21-28.5 )

1200x900 -( 21-32.3 )

1200x1200 -( 21-36 )

Designed for use with brick or rendered wall structures

Suited for 450mm stud centres and masonry walls

Designed for masonry walls only.

Suited for 450/600mm stud centres and masonry walls

Suited for walls on any substrate or frame

Bathroom wet area floor with No step-down into shower recess

Bathroom wet area floor with allowance for step-down into shower recess

Suited for framing baths or downpipes but not limited to

Suited for floors on any substrate or frame

Suitable for Shower recess and shower room

Suitable for Shower recess and shower room

Suitable for Shower recess and shower room

Suitable for Shower recess and shower room

For wet room floors 30mm flat panels

For wet room floors 40mm flat panels

For shower recess or wet room floors 30mm flat panel

For shower recess or wet room floors 40mm flat panel

For shower recess or wet room floors 30mm flat panel

For shower recess or wet room floors 40mm flat panel

For shower recess or wet room floors 30mm flat panel

Extender Panel - Designed for shower rooms

Extender Panel - Designed for shower rooms

Shower or bath niche

Shower or bath niche

Shower or bath niche

Shower or bath niche

Stileboard Linear Support

Centre drain pre fabricated

Off set drain pre fabricated

Puddle flange connection to drainage pipes with a 

recessed design for floor waste and linear supports.

Stile Board sealant adhesive (SMP technology)

Aluminium waterstop angle 1.6mm thickness

Aluminium waterstop angle 1.6mm thickness

Aluminium waterstop angle 3mm thickness.

Aluminium waterstop angle 3mm thickness.

Galvanised mechanical fixing for securing wall 

panels onto masonry or brick walls.

Phillips head screw fixing for installing Stile Board wall panels onto framed walls.

Galvanized washer with tab for securing wall panels onto framed walls. 500pcs

Galvanized washer with tab for securing wall panels onto framed walls. 1000pcs

Plastic mechanical screw fixing for 

securing Stile Board panels together.

Fiberglass mesh reinforcement applied over joints.

Waterproofing membrane over joint sealant

Waterproofing membrane over joint sealant

Stileboard waterproof membrane

4-Way Slope Panel

Single Slope Extender Panel

Niche Box

Linear Support 
Panel

600x600x30

600x600x40

900x900x30

900x900x40

1200x1200x30

1200x1200x40

1800x1100x30

EXT A 1200x1200 -(36-51)

EXT B 1200x1200 -(51-66)

350x350x100

600x350x100

900x350x100

1200x350x100

1250x26x23

TYPE A 1500x26x23

TYPE B 1500x26x23

Puddle 
Flange

Stile Flex

Angle
Profiles

Galvanised
Mechanical
Fixings

Galvanised
Screw &
Washers

STOCK ITEM SIZE(mm) SPECIFICATIONS
50mm

80mm

100mm

600mL sausage

50x50x3000mm

60x60x3000mm

50x50x3000mm

60x60x3000mm

Galvanised

• 8x60mm

• 8x50mm

Screw     - 55mm

Washer  - 36mm

Washer  - 36mm

Plastic
Mechanical
Screw Fixing

Fiberglass
Mesh

Stile Fusion

Joint Waterproof
Bandage

40mm

70mm

100mm

50x45mm Roll

15kg bag 

10L Pail

12.5cmx10m Roll
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